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
(831) 588-2089 house, 1bd/1ba cottage with workspace and a 1bd bungalow. Enjoy the large
Sale Pending wrap-around deck on this double allotment with parking for 3 cars and a private
horseshoe pit and fire pit. This turnkey sale includes everything (furniture,
appliances, dishes, etc.) and a golf cart. Ask agent about restricted use.
SECTION 3
239 Temple Lane PPMC $225,500 LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION! This beachfront improvement is a 2bd/1ba,
Office - (831)423-1530 1,200+sqgft home on an approximately 3,600sqft. allotment. The home has vaulted
Contact: Mark Zevanove, Agent beam ceilings, a wood burning fireplace, decking overlooking Sandy Beach, and
(831) 588-2089 tons of potential. If you or anyone you know is interested in this little house by the
river, please contact Agent, Mark Zevanove or the PPMC Office.
SECTION 4
614 Keystone Way Timothy Cooper $275,000 2 Bedroom. 1 Bath, Double lot. Quiet, sunny location with great river views. At
(408) 267-4049 (408)250-0694 high point of the river. All furniture and appliances included. Please set up an
Email: tb_dlcooper@yahoo.com appointment to view. Selling “As-Is”.
610 Keystone Way Gail Marshek $429,000 Sunny, south facing, amazing views on the river. Over 300 sq. Ft of deck. Private
(760) 777-1323 New Price location, 2-bedroom, 1.5 Bath, Sold furnished. Large lower level family room with

Cell (760)574-6866
gmarshek@dc.rr.com

wood burning fireplace and direct access to large deck. Family owned for over 50
years in secluded location by rear gate wit no homes across the street; large
redwoods in front yard with deck; living area never flooded. Sold AS-IS; owners’
husband is a licensed Real Estate Broker. You must see this amazing location to
appreciate Paradise Park.




SECTION 6

109 Keystone Way Julie Bast $100,000 Vacant Lot. Contact Seller for more information.
831-334-0334
139 St. Alban Michael DeVore/DeVore Estate $299,000 Huge potential, lots of Possibilities here with a 7500 Sq. Ft. allotment.3 Bedrooms,
Contact: Mark Zevanove, Agent 2 Bath approx. 1700 Sq. Ft. improvement. Garage and carport. 2 Fireplaces. Come
(831) 588-2089 and see and let this be your blank canvass.
144 st. Alban Lauren Pottinger $229,000 2 Bedroom, 1 Bath cozy cottage. Detached garage. Parking. Front Patio, semi
Please Contact Mike Pottinger enclosed backyard. Dining, living room with fireplace. Sky lights. Recent roof well
(925)785-6433 maintained. Call for more information and/or photos.
mikepottinger@aol.com
191 St. Bernard Jennifer Arthur $399,000 Back on the market! Front of the Park, sunny 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 1450 sq. ft., two

(831) 251-6782
Jen.d.arthur@gmail.com

story home along the river. Newly updated, modern and move-in ready. High
vaulted ceilings in living room, landscaped garden with fruit trees out the back.
Bonus 1450 sq. Ft. basement includes 2 car garage, workshop, two large rooms
with separate entrance,1/2 bath and kitchenette. Attic with tons of storage. Must
see to appreciate this large slice of Paradise.

**All questions about an allotment improvement should be addressed solely to the seller.




